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Name 
Cacá Bueno 
Digo Baptista 
Digo Baptista 
Julio Campos 
Denis Navarro 
Tony Kanaan 
Rafael Suzuki 
Ricardo Zonta 
Ricardo Zonta 
Gaetano Di Mauro 
Lucas Foresti 
Lucas Foresti 
Thiago Camilo 
Thiago Camilo 
Galid Osman 
Daniel Serra 
Cesar Ramos 
Nelson Piquet Jr 
Nelson Piquet Jr 
Gabriel Robe 
Gabriel Robe 
Bruno Baptista 
Átila Abreu 
Átila Abreu 
Tuca Antoniazi 
Diego Nunes 
Diego Nunes 
Sergio Jimenez 
Marcos Gomes 
Marcos Gomes 
Gabriel Casagrande 
Guilherme Salas 
Guilherme Salas 
Gustavo Frigotto 
Gustavo Frigotto 
Gustavo Frigotto 
Beto Monteiro 
Beto Monteiro 
Ricardo Mauricio 
Ricardo Mauricio 
Gianluca Petecof 
Felipe Lapenna 
Rubens Barrichello 
Rubens Barrichello 
Matias Rossi 
Matias Rossi 
Felipe Baptista 
Felipe Baptista 

Equipe 
Crown Racing 
Crown Racing 
Crown Racing 
Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 
Cavaleiro Sports 
Full Time Bassani 
Full Time Bassani 
RCM Motorsport 
RCM Motorsport 
KTF Sports 
KTF Sports 
KTF Sports 
Ipiranga Racing 
Ipiranga Racing 
Shell V-Power 
Eurofarma-RC 
Ipiranga Racing 
Motul TMG Racing 
Motul TMG Racing 
RKL Competições 
RKL Competições 
RCM Motorsport 
Shell V-Power 
Shell V-Power 
Hot Car Competições 
Blau Motorsport 
Blau Motorsport 
Scuderia Chiarelli 
Cavaleiro Sports 
Cavaleiro Sports 
A Mattheis Vogel Motorsport 
KTF Racing 
KTF Racing 
RKL Competições 
RKL Competições 
RKL Competições 
Scuderia Chiarelli 
Scuderia Chiarelli 
Eurofarma-RC 
Eurofarma-RC 
Full Time Sports 
Hot Car Competições 
Full Time Sports 
Full Time Sports 
A Mattheis Vogel Motorsport 
A Mattheis Vogel Motorsport 
KTF Racing 
KTF Racing 

Time of Day 
14:31:56.974 
14:23:49.627 
14:37:13.622 
14:38:07.374 
14:40:06.375 
14:37:16.340 
14:31:56.205 
14:14:44.099 
14:31:58.667 
14:26:11.931 
14:27:17.686 
14:32:05.637 
14:31:53.815 
14:40:24.246 
14:31:53.551 
14:26:15.002 
14:26:16.009 
14:23:01.453 
14:16:29.972 
14:39:30.020 
14:26:14.761 
14:31:54.834 
14:23:45.153 
14:39:11.553 
14:32:02.328 
14:31:30.898 
14:26:14.864 
14:26:13.277 
14:11:50.634 
14:18:23.596 
14:16:27.981 
14:28:46.016 
14:36:17.015 
14:16:41.782 
14:27:34.600 
14:33:36.394 
14:16:37.745 
14:36:13.066 
14:27:13.651 
14:32:06.478 
14:36:09.996 
14:26:10.677 
14:39:08.883 
14:16:27.804 
14:14:41.924 
14:26:23.115 
14:37:23.890 
14:26:08.521 

Lap 
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13 
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12 
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4 
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12 
18 
12 

PT Tm 
1:49.724 
2:04.228 

1:21.211 
1:22.990 

1:47.728 
1:27.028 
1:48.010 

1:26.731 
1:47.149 
1:34.341 

1:27.064 
1:27.044 

1:39.864 
1:51.716 
1:45.524 
14:13.655 
2:32.587 

1:23.223 
1:27.233 
1:57.954 

1:20.073 
1:29.072 
5:22.040 

4:58.002 
1:19.624 
3:25.631 

1:36.334 
1:50.987 

1:23.784 
2:18.861 
3:09.915 

1:47.343 
1:20.418 
1:38.141 

1:19.082 
1:22.367 
1:37.849 
1:19.103 
1:43.286 
1:37.023 

1:20.832 
2:00.381 

1:20.927 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vicar 

Velopark, 1º a 3 de julho de 2022 
Stock Car Pro Series 

1ª Prova 6ª Etapa 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:09:54 

Velopark 2,278 km 

03/07/2022 14:10 


